DATA SHEET : HARY

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HARVIA WOOD BURNING HEATER A':CZCES_TS,ORIES s

HARVIA CILINDRO

WL300PC

Advantages

e Chimney shelter for wood-burning stove
o Design to match the heater

o High quality chrome steel is long lasting, easy to maintain
and stylish

e Product content: pipe protection and installation
instructions.

Features

Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 2.0
HxWxD:508.0x290.0 x 290.0 mm Installation location : Other

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3
WL300PC 6417659043342

Related products

WKPC165 WKPC20S
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Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

: HAQY

I

Type / attribute
Color

Product width
Product height
Product depth (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

WL300PC
Stainless Steel
290
508
290
2
3
354
595
345



