

HARVIA CILINDRO

WL300PC

Advantages

- Chimney shelter for wood-burning stove
- Design to match the heater
- High quality chrome steel is long lasting, easy to maintain and stylish
- Product content: pipe protection and installation instructions.



CE

Features

Main material : Steel

H x W x D : 508.0 x 290.0 x 290.0 mm

Net weight (kg) : 2.0

Installation location : Other

ID	GTIN	Output (kW)	Sauna room size min - max m3
WL300PC	6417659043342		

Related products



WKPC16S



WKPC20S

Technical details

Technical data	Type / attribute	WL300PC
	Color	Stainless Steel
Dimensions	Product width	290
	Product height	508
	Product depth (mm)	290
	Net weight (kg)	2
	Gross weight	3
	Package width	354
	Package height	595
	Package depth	345